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day after today
spelling word that rhymes with department

O oarT ot

. spelling word that ends with the /s/ sound

. antonym for old

. debate; squabble

. Chloe will ____ forinformation on the Internet.
. wrong; not right

. antonym for equal

. handbag

. fo have enough money for something

. fo put in a different order

. challenge word that ends with the long-e sound
. antonym for temporary

DOWN

1. round

2. drawing or photo

4. Ananimalisa___.

5. to spend money extravagantly

8. animal with sharp quills

9. spelling word that rhymes with detergent
10. Landon will __ his pencil.

12. excuse

13. spelling word that rhymes with rewarding
17. to be all around something
20. part of the day before noon
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Unit D-20: R-Controlled Vowels

Spelling Words

porcupine afford morning argue apartment
urgent splurge circular search sharpen
purse creature picture according tomorrow
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ANSWER KEY

10.
11.
14.
15.
16.
18.
19.
21.
22.
23.
24.
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day after today

spelling word that rhymes with department
spelling word that ends with the /s/ sound
antonym for old

debate; squabble

Chloe will ____ forinformation on the Internet.
wrong; not right

antonym for equal

handbag

to have enough money for something

to put in a different order

challenge word that ends with the long-e sound
antonym for temporary

DOWN

round

drawing or photo

Ananimalisa____.

to spend money extravagantly

animal with sharp quills

spelling word that rhymes with detergent
. Landon will ___ his pencil.
. excuse
. spelling word that rhymes with rewarding
. to be all around something
. part of the day before noon
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